DA9123.007
3 May 2004
1 (12)
MAS9123
80 mA LDO Voltage Regulator IC
 • Very Low Noise: 9.5 µVrms
• Very Short Start-up Time: 20 µs
• Excellent Ripple Rejection: 68 dB

W1
N
Feeding Direction
8 mm
4 mm
DA9123.007
3 May 2004
12 (12)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Top
Marking
Package Pin
Order
Comments
MAS9123AST2-T 2.8 V Voltage Regulator IC 23A2 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9123A2CA11 2.8 V Voltage Regulator IC 23A2 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9123A2CA12 2.8 V Voltage Regulator IC 23Z2 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9123AST6-T 3.0 V Voltage Regulator IC 23A6 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9123A6CA11 3.0 V Voltage Regulator IC 23A6 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9123A6CA12 3.0 V Voltage Regulator IC 23Z6 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9123AST1-T 3.3 V Voltage Regulator IC 23A1 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9123A1CA11 3.3 V Voltage Regulator IC 23A1 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9123A1CA12 3.3 V Voltage Regulator IC 23Z2 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
For more voltage options contact Micro Analog Systems Oy.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy